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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Josh S Team

Amon a Mission

Draft Dominator
CeeDee's TD's
Breece's Pieces
LGBTQB1

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Josh S Team

Draft Dominator

Country Road, Take Mahomes
CeeDee's TD's

FANTASY GURU

LGBTQB1

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Josh S Team

Country Road, Take Mahomes
CeeDee's TD's

Breece's Pieces

FANTASY GURU

LGBTQB1

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Josh S Team
CeeDee's TD's
Breece's Pieces
FANTASY GURU
Richard

LGBTQB1

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Josh S Team

Breece's Pieces
FANTASY GURU
Richard

Cheetah Squad
LGBTQB1

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Josh S Team
FANTASY GURU
Richard

Cheetah Squad

Bad mother Tucker
LGBTQB1

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Josh S Team

Richard

Cheetah Squad

Bad mother Tucker
McCalf Injury
LGBTQB1
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147
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115
182
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McCalf Injury

Bad mother Tucker

Cheetah Squad

Richard

FANTASY GURU

Country Road, Take Mahomes

Amon a Mission
McCalf Injury

Bad mother Tucker
Cheetah Squad
Richard

Breece's Pieces

Draft Dominator
Amon a Mission
McCalf Injury

Bad mother Tucker
Cheetah Squad
Richard

Country Road, Take Mahomes
Draft Dominator

Amon a Mission

McCalf Injury

Bad mother Tucker

Cheetah Squad

CeeDee's TD's

Country Road, Take Mahomes
Draft Dominator

Amon a Mission

Bad mother Tucker

McCalf Injury

Breece's Pieces

CeeDee's TD's

Country Road, Take Mahomes
Amon a Mission

McCalf Injury

Draft Dominator

FANTASY GURU

Breece's Pieces

Country Road, Take Mahomes
Draft Dominator

Amon a Mission

CeeDee's TD's
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103
95
195
110
139
90

142
142
170
86
140
99

105
153

90
150
135
202

156
69
110
156
130
89

138
130
107
103
154
164

164
161
117
122
115
143

100
150
141
114
116
104
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Josh S Team 122 VS Richard 135
Cheetah Squad 140 Vs Breece's Pieces 122
Bad mother Tucker 181 VS CeeDee's TD's 162
McCalf Injury 138 Vs Country Road, Take Mahomes 159
Amon a Mission 164 VS Draft Dominator 112
LGBTQB1 164 VS FANTASY GURU 140

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Cheetah Squad 139 Vs Richard 98
Bad mother Tucker 122 VS FANTASY GURU 147
McCalf Injury 86 VS Breece's Pieces 151
Amon a Mission 177 VS CeeDee's TD's 190
Draft Dominator 93 VS Country Road, Take Mahomes 118
LGBTQB1 109 VS Josh S Team 170

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Josh S Team 150 VS Cheetah Squad 96
McCalf Injury 93 Vs Richard 113
Amon a Mission 148 VS FANTASY GURU 98
Draft Dominator 109 Vs Breece's Pieces 166
Country Road, Take Mahomes 138 VS CeeDee's TD's 153
LGBTQB1 78 VS Bad mother Tucker 135

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Josh S Team 151 VS Bad mother Tucker 143
McCalf Injury 117 Vs Cheetah Squad 140
Draft Dominator 153 VS Richard 137
Country Road, Take Mahomes 137 Vs FANTASY GURU 161
CeeDee's TD's 117 VS Breece's Pieces 131
LGBTQB1 125 VS Amon a Mission 191

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Josh S Team 161 Vs McCalf Injury 120
Amon a Mission 156 VS Bad mother Tucker 141
Draft Dominator 112 VS Cheetah Squad 125
CeeDee's TD's 118 VS Richard 87
Breece's Pieces 130 VS FANTASY GURU 142
LGBTQB1 133 Vs Country Road, Take Mahomes 135

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Josh S Team 172 Vs Amon a Mission 113
Draft Dominator 105 Vs McCalf Injury 134
Country Road, Take Mahomes 171 VS Bad mother Tucker 170
CeeDee's TD's 156 Vs Cheetah Squad 154
FANTASY GURU 112 Vs Richard 129
LGBTQB1 149 VS Breece's Pieces 121

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Josh S Team 169 VS Draft Dominator 86
Country Road, Take Mahomes 146 Vs Amon a Mission 141
CeeDee's TD's 186 VS McCalf Injury 91
Breece's Pieces 165 VS Bad mother Tucker 141
FANTASY GURU 103 VS Cheetah Squad 138
LGBTQB1 111 VS Richard 198
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

CeeDee's TD's 230 Vs Cheetah Squad 62
Breece's Pieces 113 Vs Bad mother Tucker 163
Amon a Mission 113 Vs Country Road, Take Mahomes 144
Draft Dominator 67
FANTASY GURU 78
Josh S Team 168
LGBTQB1 192
McCalf Injury 88
Richard 156

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Josh S Team 182 VS Bad mother Tucker 180
CeeDee's TD's 124 Vs Country Road, Take Mahomes 187
Amon a Mission 146
Breece's Pieces 123
Cheetah Squad 90
Draft Dominator 98
FANTASY GURU 65
LGBTQB1 147
McCalf Injury 106
Richard 129

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Josh S Team 176 Vs Country Road, Take Mahomes 139
CeeDee's TD's 154 VS Bad mother Tucker 165
Amon a Mission 138
Breece's Pieces 125
Cheetah Squad 38
Draft Dominator 89
FANTASY GURU 86
LGBTQB1 173
McCalf Injury 77
Richard 133

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

Amon a Mission 75 VS Bad mother Tucker 175
Breece's Pieces 84 VS CeeDee's TD's 100
Cheetah Squad 25 Vs Country Road, Take Mahomes 141
Draft Dominator 54 VS FANTASY GURU 94
Josh S Team 74 VS LGBTQB1 160
McCalf Injury 90 Vs Richard 103

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Wildcard
No Games Scheduled

Amon a Mission 20
Bad mother Tucker 63
Breece's Pieces 71
CeeDee's TD's 49
Cheetah Squad 25
Country Road, Take Mahomes 94
Draft Dominator 10
FANTASY GURU 54
Josh S Team 20
LGBTQB1 22
McCalf Injury 75
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Richard

Playoff Week 6 - NFL Divisional

Amon a Mission
Bad mother Tucker
Breece's Pieces
CeeDee's TD's
Cheetah Squad
Country Road, Take Mahomes
Draft Dominator
FANTASY GURU
Josh S Team
LGBTQB1

McCalf Injury
Richard

72

No Games Scheduled
51
31
10
57
20
17
25
14
77
52
48
41
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