www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:09am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Josh S Team	116	VS	McCalf Injury	103
Amon a Mission	138	VS	Bad mother Tucker	95
Draft Dominator	155	VS	Cheetah Squad	195
CeeDee's TD's	126	VS	Richard	110
Breece's Pieces	128	VS	FANTASY GURU	139
LGBTQB1	125	VS	Country Road, Take Mahomes	90
2051451	120	••	Country Road, rate manomes	00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Josh S Team	136	VS	Amon a Mission	142
Draft Dominator	141	VS	McCalf Injury	142
Country Road, Take Mahomes	118	VS	Bad mother Tucker	170
CeeDee's TD's	154	VS	Cheetah Squad	86
FANTASY GURU	147	VS	Richard	140
LGBTQB1	110	VS	Breece's Pieces	99
West of MELWARD				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Josh S Team	141	\/O	Draft Dominator	105
		VS	Amon a Mission	105
Country Road, Take Mahomes	178	VS		153
CeeDee's TD's Breece's Pieces	94	VS	McCalf Injury Bad mother Tucker	90
	156	VS		150
FANTASY GURU	119	VS	Cheetah Squad	135
LGBTQB1	94	VS	Richard	202
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Josh S Team	146	VS	Country Road, Take Mahomes	156
CeeDee's TD's	147	VS	Draft Dominator	69
Breece's Pieces	157	VS	Amon a Mission	110
FANTASY GURU	142	VS	McCalf Injury	156
Richard	107	VS	Bad mother Tucker	130
LGBTQB1	112	VS	Cheetah Squad	89
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Josh S Team	205	\/O	CeeDee's TD's	138
Breece's Pieces	205 166	VS	Country Road, Take Mahomes	130
FANTASY GURU	148	VS	Draft Dominator	107
Richard	82	VS	Amon a Mission	107
	135	VS	Bad mother Tucker	154
Cheetah Squad LGBTQB1	171	VS	McCalf Injury	164
LGBTQBT	171	VS	McCall Injury	104
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Josh S Team	78	VS	Breece's Pieces	164
FANTASY GURU	129	VS	CeeDee's TD's	161
Richard	100	VS	Country Road, Take Mahomes	117
Cheetah Squad	115	VS	Amon a Mission	122
Bad mother Tucker	182	VS	McCalf Injury	115
LGBTQB1	90	VS	Draft Dominator	143
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Josh S Team	123	VS	FANTASY GURU	100
Richard	123		Breece's Pieces	150
	102	VS		141
Cheetah Squad		VS	Country Road, Take Mahomes	
Bad mother Tucker	189	VS	Draft Dominator	114
McCalf Injury	90	VS	Amon a Mission	116
LGBTQB1	119	VS	CeeDee's TD's	104

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Josh S Team	122	VS	Richard	135
Cheetah Squad	140	VS	Breece's Pieces	122
Bad mother Tucker	181	VS	CeeDee's TD's	162
McCalf Injury	138	VS	Country Road, Take Mahomes	159
Amon a Mission	164	VS	Draft Dominator	112
LGBTQB1	164	VS	FANTASY GURU	140
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Cheetah Squad	139	VS	Richard	98
Bad mother Tucker	122	VS	FANTASY GURU	147
McCalf Injury	86	VS	Breece's Pieces	151
Amon a Mission	177	VS	CeeDee's TD's	190
Draft Dominator	93	VS	Country Road, Take Mahomes	118
LGBTQB1	109	VS	Josh S Team	170
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Josh S Team	150	VS	Cheetah Squad	96
McCalf Injury	93	VS	Richard	113
Amon a Mission	148	VS	FANTASY GURU	98
Draft Dominator	109	VS	Breece's Pieces	166
Country Road, Take Mahomes	138	VS	CeeDee's TD's	153
LGBTQB1	78	VS	Bad mother Tucker	135
Week 11 - NFL Week 11 Josh S Team	454		Bad mother Tucker	4.40
McCalf Injury	151 117	VS		143 140
Draft Dominator	153	VS VS	Cheetah Squad Richard	137
Country Road, Take Mahomes	137	vs vs	FANTASY GURU	161
CeeDee's TD's	117	VS VS	Breece's Pieces	131
LGBTQB1	125	VS	Amon a Mission	191
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Josh S Team	161	VS	McCalf Injury	120
Amon a Mission	156	VS	Bad mother Tucker	141
Draft Dominator	112	VS	Cheetah Squad	125
CeeDee's TD's	118	VS	Richard	87
Breece's Pieces	130	VS	FANTASY GURU	142
LGBTQB1	133	VS	Country Road, Take Mahomes	135
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Josh S Team	172	VS	Amon a Mission	113
Draft Dominator	105	VS	McCalf Injury	134
Country Road, Take Mahomes	171	VS	Bad mother Tucker	170
CeeDee's TD's	156	VS	Cheetah Squad	154
FANTASY GURU	112	VS	Richard	129
LGBTQB1	149	VS	Breece's Pieces	121
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Josh S Team	169	VS	Draft Dominator	86
Country Road, Take Mahomes	146	vs	Amon a Mission	141
CeeDee's TD's	186	VS	McCalf Injury	91
Breece's Pieces	165	VS	Bad mother Tucker	141
FANTASY GURU	103	VS	Cheetah Squad	138
LGBTQB1	111	VS	Richard	198



www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:09am ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
CeeDee's TD's	230	VS	Cheetah Squad	62
Breece's Pieces	113	VS	Bad mother Tucker	163
Amon a Mission	113	VS	Country Road, Take Mahomes	144
Draft Dominator	67			
FANTASY GURU	78			
Josh S Team	168			
LGBTQB1	192			
McCalf Injury	88			
Richard	156			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Josh S Team	182	VS	Bad mother Tucker	180
CeeDee's TD's	124	VS	Country Road, Take Mahomes	187
Amon a Mission	146		,,	
Breece's Pieces	123			
Cheetah Squad	90			
Draft Dominator	98			
FANTASY GURU	65			
LGBTQB1	147			
McCalf Injury	106			
Richard	129			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Josh S Team	176	VS	Country Road, Take Mahomes	139
CeeDee's TD's	154	VS	Bad mother Tucker	165
Amon a Mission	138	٧٥	Bad Mother Tucker	100
Breece's Pieces	125			
Cheetah Squad	38			
Draft Dominator	89			
FANTASY GURU	86			
LGBTQB1	173			
McCalf Injury	77			
Richard	133			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18				
Amon a Mission	75	VS	Bad mother Tucker	175
Breece's Pieces	84	VS	CeeDee's TD's	100
Cheetah Squad	25	VS	Country Road, Take Mahomes	141
Draft Dominator	54	VS	FANTASY GURU	94
Josh S Team	74	VS	LGBTQB1	160
McCalf Injury	90	VS	Richard	103
Discoff World F. NEI Wildows				
Playoff Week 5 - NFL Wildcard	No Ga	mes Sched	duled	
Amon a Mission	20			
Bad mother Tucker	63			
Breece's Pieces	71			
CeeDee's TD's	49			
Cheetah Squad	25			
Country Road, Take Mahomes	94			
Draft Dominator	10			
FANTASY GURU	54			
Josh S Team	20			
LGBTQB1	22			
McCalf Injury	75			



www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:09am ET

Richard 72

Playoff Week 6 - NFL Divisional

	No Games Scheduled
Amon a Mission	51
Bad mother Tucker	31
Breece's Pieces	10
CeeDee's TD's	57
Cheetah Squad	20
Country Road, Take Mahomes	17
Draft Dominator	25
FANTASY GURU	14
Josh S Team	77
LGBTQB1	52
McCalf Injury	48
Richard	41